
GAME AND PRACTICE SCHEDULE/ 
EXTRA-CURRICULAR BUS SCHEDULE 

 
April 1 - 30, 2023 

 
Thursday, March 30 
Badminton 3:50-5:50 (1/2 gym + athletic room) 
Junior girls flag football (1/2 gym) 

- 3 late buses, Stanstead, Magog, Bury 
 
Friday, March 31 
RSEQ FINALS: Tandem Le Boise @ Senior Hockey 1:00 (dismissal 11:50) 

- 1 bus to BU at 12:00, no return 
 
Saturday, April 1 
No games or practices 
 
Sunday, April 2 
No games or practices 
 
Monday, April 3 
RSEQ FINALS: Senior Hockey @ Tandem Le Boise 12:00 (dismissal 9:35) 
Badminton (1/2 gym + athletic room) 
Junior girls flag football (1/2 gym) 
- 1 bus to Victoriaville at 9:40, return 2:00, arrival to Galt at 3:30 
- 3 late buses, Stanstead, Magog, Bury 

 
Tuesday, April 4 
No games or practices 
 
Wednesday, April 5 
RSEQ FINALS (Game #3 if necessary): Senior Hockey @ Tandem Le Boise 12:00 (dismissal 9:35) 
Badminton 3:50-5:50 (1/2 gym + athletic room) 
Bantam, Junior and Senior rugby (1/2 gym) 
- 1 bus to Victoriaville at 9:40, return 2:00, arrival to Galt at 3:30 
- 3 late buses, Stanstead, Magog, Bury 

 
Thursday, April 6 
Badminton 3:50-5:50 (1/2 gym + athletic room) 
Bantam, Senior/Junior Rugby (1/2 gym)  

- 3 late buses, Stanstead, Magog, Bury 
 
Friday, April 7 (GOOD FRIDAY) 
No games or practices 
 
Saturday, April 8 
No games or practices 
 



Sunday, April 9 
No games or practices 
 
 
Monday, April 10 (EASTER MONDAY) 
No games or practices 
 
Tuesday, April 11 
No games or practices 
 
Wednesday, April 12 
Badminton 3:50-5:50 (Full gym) 
Bantam, Junior and Senior rugby @ Coulter Filed Bishop’s 4:00-5:30 (dismissal 3:05) 
Junior girls flag football @ Coulter Field Bishop’s 4:00-5:30 (dismissal 3:15) 

- 1 bus to BU at 3:15, shuttle junior girls flag football and remaining rugby at 3:25, Two bus 
pick up rugby players on way to Galt at 5:40 

- 3 late buses, Stanstead, Magog, Bury 
 
Thursday, April 13 
Badminton 3:50-5:50 (1/2 gym + athletic room) 
Bantam, Junior and Senior rugby (1/2 gym) 

- 3 late buses, Stanstead, Magog, Bury 
 
Friday, April 14 
No games or practices 
 
Saturday, April 15 
No games or practices 
 
Sunday, April 16 
Senior Girls Rugby @ Sylvie Daigle Field in Sherbrooke 
 
Monday, April 17 
Badminton 3:50-5:50 (Full gym) 
Bantam, Junior and Senior rugby @ Coulter Filed Bishop’s 4:00-5:30 (dismissal 3:05) 
Junior girls flag football @ Coulter Field Bishop’s 4:00-5:30 (dismissal 3:15) 
 

- 1 bus to BU at 3:15, shuttle junior girls flag football and remaining rugby at 3:25, Two bus 
pick up rugby players on way to Galt at 5:40 

- 3 late buses, Stanstead, Magog, Bury 
 

Tuesday, April 18 
No games or practices 
 
Wednesday, April 19 
ETIAC Badminton Tournament @ Galt 3:30-6:00 
Junior and Senior rugby @ Coulter Filed Bishop’s 4:00-5:30 (dismissal 3:05) 
Junior girls flag football @ Coulter Field Bishop’s 4:00-5:30 (dismissal 3:15) 



- 1 bus to BU at 3:15, shuttle junior girls flag football and remaining rugby at 3:25, Two bus 
pick up rugby players on way to Galt at 5:40 

- 3 late buses, Stanstead, Magog, Bury 
 
Thursday, April 20 
Bantam, Junior and Senior Rugby 3:50-5:50 (1/2 gym + athletic room) 
Junior Girls flag football 3:50-4:50 (1/2 gym) 

- 3 late buses, Stanstead, Magog, Bury 
 
Friday, April 21 
School Dance 3:30-9:00 
No games or practices 
 
Saturday, April 22 
No games or practices 
 
Sunday, April 23 
No games or practices 
 
Monday, April 24 
Badminton 3:50-5:50 (Full gym) 
Junior and Senior rugby @ Coulter Filed Bishop’s 4:00-5:30 (dismissal 3:05) 
Junior girls flag football @ Coulter Field Bishop’s 4:00-5:30 (dismissal 3:15) 
Bantam girls and boys rugby 3:50-5:50 (Athletic room) 

- 1 bus to BU at 3:15, shuttle junior girls flag football and remaining rugby at 3:25, Two bus 
pick up rugby players on way to Galt at 5:40 

- 3 late buses, Stanstead, Magog, Bury 
 
Tuesday, April 25 
ELEMENTARY BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 3:30-6:30 
No games or practices 
 
Wednesday, April 26 
ETIAC Badminton Tournament 3:50-5:50 (Full gym) 
Bantam, Junior and Senior rugby @ Coulter Filed Bishop’s 4:00-5:30 (dismissal 3:05) 
Junior girls flag football @ Coulter Field Bishop’s 4:00-5:30 (dismissal 3:15) 

- 1 bus to BU at 3:15, shuttle junior girls flag football and remaining rugby at 3:25, Two bus 
pick up rugby players on way to Galt at 5:40 

- 3 late buses, Stanstead, Magog, Bury 
 
Thursday, April 27 
Junior Hockey @ Granby Tournament TBD 
Bantam, Junior and Senior Rugby 3:50-5:50 (1/2 gym + athletic room) 
Junior Girls flag football 3:50-4:50 (1/2 gym) 

- 3 late buses, Stanstead, Magog, Bury 
 
Friday, April 28 
Junior Hockey @ Granby Tournament TBD 



 
Saturday, April 29 
Junior Hockey @ Granby Tournament TBD 
 
Sunday, April 30 
Junior Hockey @ Granby Tournament TBD 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 


